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DEPARTMENT OF LEARNING
AREA SUPERINTENDENTS

3911 AVE. |, ROSENBERG TEXAS, TEXAS 77471
Phone: 832.223.0000

Admin Assistant: Roz Roach X0130

Admin Assistant: Gloria Pena X0120

Admin Assistant: Veronica Chavarria X0123

Area Superintendent
Track T.B.D.

Chief Learning Officer

Christi Cottongame

C.Cottongame@LCISD.org Diane Parks
832.223.0132 DParks@LCISD.org
832.223.0122

Area Superintendent Area Superintendent
Blue Track Red Track
Benjamin Hernandez Dr. Chuck Ryan Dr. Andree Osagie
Benjamin.Hernandez@LCISD.org Charles.Ryan@LCISD.org Andree.Osagie@LCISD.org
832.223.0445 832.223.0444 832.223.0125

Area Superintendent Area Superintendent

Blue Track Red Track
Wayne Morren Dr. Shannon Hood Heather Williams
Robert.Morren@LCISD.org SHood@LCISD.org Heather.Williams@LCISD.org
832.223.0444 832.223.0446 832.223.0388




HIGH SCHOOLS

TOMAS HIGH SCHOOL
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4606 MUSTANG AVE., ROSENBERG, TEXAS 77471
Phone: 832.223.3000 Fax: 832.223.3001

Admin Assistant: Erin Hecox X3003
Admin Assistant: Sandra Hein X3005

Associate Principal

Sierra King Brian Wilson
Sierra.King02@LCISD.org Brian.Wilson@LCISD.org
832.223.3002 832.223.3006

Assistant Principal Assistant Principal Assistant Principal Assistant Principal

Secundino (Dino)Alameda Eugenia Antoine Vanessa McClain Ashley Stokes
SAlameda@LCISD.org EAntoine@LCISD.org VMcClain@LCISD.org Ashley.Stokes@LCISD.org
832.223.3012 832.223.3013 832.223.3048 832.223.3024

STAMPEDE
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5500 AVE. N, ROSENBERG, TEXAS 77471
Phone: 832.223.3400 Fax: 832.223.3401

Admin Assistant: Melanie Flores X3403

Admin Assistant: Michelle Baron X3407

Principal Associate Principal Assistant Principal
Dr. Melissia Smith Tramesha Strickland Mallory Guel
Melissia.Smith@LCISD.org T.Strickland@LCISD.org Mallory.Guel@LCISD.org
832.223.3402 832.223.3408 832.223.5747

Assistant Principal Assistant Principal Assistant Principal
Malissa Hernandez Dominick Ivory Jonathon Spiering
Malissa.Hernandez@LCISD.org Dominick.lvory@LCISD.org JSpiering@LCISD.org
832.223.3550 832.223.3444 832.223.3444

REOVOLUTION
D
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4400 FM 723, RICHMOND, TEXAS 77406
Phone: 832.223.3800 Fax: 832.223.3801

Principal Associate Principal

Amy Araguz April Williams
AAraguz@LCISD.org April.Williams@LCISD.org
832.223.3802 832.223.3806

Assistant Principal Assistant Principal Assistant Principal Assistant Principal

Leslie McDowell Daniel McGraner Lea Mishlan Hubert Roberson
(Le-Q) (E-La) (R-2) (A-D)
LMcDowell@LCISD.org DMcGraner@LCISD.org Lea.Mishlan@LCISD.org  Hubert.Roberson@LCISD.org
832.223.3810 832.223.3812 832.223.3808 832.223.3813
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8181 FM 762, RICHMOND, TEXAS 77469
Phone: 832.223.4200 Fax: 832.223.4201

Admin Assistant: Veronica Moreno X4203

Admin Assistant: Bonnie Mendez X4212

Principal Associate Principal
Heather Patterson Carrie Yanta
HPatterson@LCISD.org CYanta@LCISD.org
832.223.4202 832.223.4206

Assistant Principal Assistant Principal Assistant Principal

Assistant Principal
Marqueshah Coy Jessie Eilenstine Michael Holmquist Babafemi Ojo
(Q-2) (Le-P) (A-EK) (El-La)
MCoy@LCISD.org Jessie.Eilenstine@LCISD.org Michael.Holmquist@LCISD.org Babafemi.Ojo@LCISD.org
832.223.4216 832.223.4398 832.223.4230 832.223.4208

Onetherd;
heartbeat
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9302 CHARGER WAY, FULSHEAR, TEXAS 77441
Phone: 832.223.5000 Fax: 832.223.5001

Admin Assistant: Cynthia Becerra X5003

Admin Assistant: Natasha Ware X5005

Principal Associate Principal Assistant Principal
Brian Forshee Kassandra McCann Quantas Floyd
BForshee@LCISD.org KMcCann@LCISD.org QFloyd@LCISD.org
832.223.5002 832.223.5006 A-COR
832.223.5009

Assistant Principal Assistant Principal Assistant Principal Assistant Principal

~ Allison Groce Matthew Tomas Tracey Williams Christopher Wood
Allison.Groce@LCISD.org MTomas@LCISD.org Tracey.Williams@LCISD.org Christopher.Wood02@LCISD.org
HOI - MOR MOS - ROW COS - HOH ROY-Z

832.223.5080 832.223.5042 832.223.6642 832.223.5007
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7600 KOEBLEN RD., ROSENBERG, TEXAS 77469
Phone: 832.223.5800 Fax: 832.223.5801

Admin Assistant: Roxanne Villafranco X5803
Admin Assistant: Latisha Major X5805

Principal Associate Principal
John Montelongo Destiny Lewis
John.Montelongo@LCISD.org Destiny.Lewis@LCISD.org
832.223.5802 832.223.5806

Assistant Principal Assistant Principal Assistant Principal Assistant Principal

Dr. Erica Bogarty David Burkhalter Tiffany Hoelzel Samson Kim
Erica.Bogarty@LCISD.org David.Burkhaulter@LCISD.org Tiffany.Hoelzel@LCISD.org Samson.Kim@LCISD.org
832,223 5808 832.223.5834 832.223.5836 832.223.5813
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JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL
041

4814 MUSTANG AVE., ROSENBERG, TEXAS 77471
Phone: 832.223.3200 Fax: 832.223.3201

Admin Assistant: Aimee Uribe X3203

Assistant Principal

Michael Semmler Chameka Fields
MSemmler@LCISD.org CFields02@LCISD.org
832.223.3202 832.223.3217

Assistant Principal Assistant Principal
Brent Watson Pablo Venturini
Brent.Watson@LCISD.org Pablo.Venturini@LCISD.org

832.223.3210 832.223.3212




GEORGE JUNIOR HIGH 042

4601 AIRPORT RD., ROSENBERG, TEXAS 77471
Phone: 832.223.3600 Fax: 832.223.3601

Admin Assistant: Virginia Guajardo X3603

Leslie Crawley
Leslie.Crawley@LCISD.org
832.223.3602

Assistant Principal Assistant Principal

Katrina Guillory Gabriel Torres
KGuillory@LCISD.org Gatorres@LCISD.org
832.223.3626 832.223.3624

RANGERS

GEORGE JUNIOR HIGH




4300 FM 723, RICHMOND, TEXAS 77406
Phone: 832.223.4000 Fax: 832.223.4001

Principal Assistant Principal
Jennifer Zebold Stephanie Cruz
Jzebold@LCISD.org Stephanie.Cruz@LCISD.org
832.223.4002 832.223.4017

Assistant Principal Assistant Principal

Rhonda Johnson Juan Torres
Rhjohnson@LCISD.org Jutorres@LCISD.org
832.223.4010 832.223.4012

BRISCOE

PROTECT THE NEST
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8101 FM 762, RICHMOND, TEXAS 77469
Phone: 832.223.4400 Fax: 832.223.4401

Admin Assistant: Cecilia Alvarado X4403

Dr. Sonya Sanzo
SSanzo@LCISD.org
832.223.4402

Assistant Principal Assistant Principal

Carsen Collins Ismael Rangel
CrCollins@LCISD.org IRangel@LCISD.org
832.223.4407 832.223.4408
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9320 CHARGER WAY, FULSHEAR, TEXAS 77441
Phone: 832.223.5200 Fax: 832.223.5201

Admin Assistant: Jennifer Gloria X5203

Principal Assistant Principal Assistant Principal

Jesse (Trey)Watkins Richard Bailey Karl Carlton
JWatkins@LCISD.org Richard.Bailey@LCISD.org KCarlton@LCISD.org
832.223.5202 832.223.52XX 832.223.5224

Assistant Principal Assistant Principal
Lisa Cirella Leslie Spencer
Lisa.Cirella@LCISD.org Leslie.Spencer@LCISD.org

832.223.5291 832.223.5291

L E A M A N

CHARGERS
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~fi 046

7500 KOEBLEN RD., RICHMOND, TEXAS 77469
Phone: 832.223.6000 Fax: 832.223.6001

Admin Assistant: Cyndi Garcia X6003

Sherryl Anthony

SAnthony@LCISD.org
832.223.6002

Assistant Principal Assistant Principal

Katherine Lange Brian Light
Katherine.Lange@LCISD.org Brian.Light@LCISD.org
832.223.6012 832.223.6009

16



BIELSTEIN MIDDLE SCHOOL




WESSENDORFF

MIDDLE SCHOOL
106

5201 MUSTANG AVE., ROSENBERG, TEXAS 77471
Phone: 832.223.3300 Fax: 832.223.3301

Admin Assistant: Michelle Garcia X3303

Principal Assistant Principal
Monica Auffant Kiara Mumphrey
MAuffant@LCISD.org Kiara.Mumphrey@LCISD.org
832.223.3302 832.223.3304

18



NAVARRO MIDDLE SCHOQL 103

4700 AVE. N, ROSENBERG, TEXAS 77471
Phone: 832.223.3700 Fax: 832.223.3701

Admin Assistant: Sandra Tamez X3703

Principal Assistant Principal
Toshila Darjean Katrina McLean
TDarjean@LCISD.org KMcLean@LCISD.org

832.223.3702 832.223.3704
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4240 FM 723, RICHMOND, TEXAS 77471
Phone: 832.223.4100 Fax: 832.223.4101

Toni Scott Torrey Castaneda
TLScott@LCISD.org TCastaneda@LCISD.org
832.223.4102 832.223.4104

WERTHEIMER

PROTECT THE NEST
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7901 FM 762, RICHMOND, TEXAS 77469
Phone: 832.223.4500 Fax: 832.223.4501

Admin Assistant: Melissa Jozwiak X4503

Dean of Students

Dr. Stacie Johnson Kyle Fraser

SJohnson@LCISD.org Kyle.Fraser@LCISD.org
832.223.4502 832.223.4504




9230 CHARGER WAY, FULSHEAR, TEXAS 77441
Phone: 832.223.5300 Fax: 832.223.5301

Admin Assistant: Coral Becerra X5303

Kyle Little

KLittle@LCISD.org
832.223.5302

Assistant Principal Dean of Students

Courtney Barrera Monica Flores
Courtney.Barrer@LCISD.org MoFlores@LCISD.org
832.223.5304 832.223.5314

AP
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2024-25

NEW
CAMPUS

MIDDLE SCHOOL

4113 MINONITE RD., RICHMOND, TEXAS 77469
Phone: 832.223.6100 Fax: 832.223.6101

Admin Assistant: Kimberly Warnasch X6103

Principal Assistant Principal

Benjamin Perez Deyanira Pedraza
BPerez@LCISD.org Deyanira.Pedraza@LCISD.org
832.223.6102 832.223.6104

23



HAYGOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL AT CROSS CREEK RANCH

FAGERT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL ON BELLAIRE AND FM723




RDOIPRUS 127

BULLDOGS

7910 WINSTON RANCH PARKWAY, RICHMOND, TEXAS 77406
Phone: 832.223.4700 Fax: 832.223.4701

Admin Assistant: Tarra Stavinoha X4703

Assistant Principal Assistant Principal

Principal

Stacy Boarman Julie Jackson Maria (Flo) Romero
SBoarman@LCISD.org JJackson@LCISD.org Maria.Romero@LCISD.org
832.223.4702 832.223.4704 832.223.4705

WS E\‘T@@ 139
ELEMENTARY

6110 AUGUST GREEN DR., RICHMOND, TEXAS 77469
Phone: 832.223.4800 Fax: 832.223.4801

Admin Assistant: Julie Chapa X4803

m Assistant Principal

Amber Barbarow Nikki Nnadi
ABarbarow@LCISD.org Nkiruka.Nnadi@LCISD.org
832.223.4802 832.223.4804
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1630 PITTS RD., RICHMOND, TEXAS 77469
Phone: 832.223.1000 Fax: 832.223.1001

Admin Assistant: Rose Marin X1003

Assistant Principal

Mario Temporal

MTemporal@LCISD.org
832.223.1004

Steffenie Horelica

SHorelica@LCISD.org
832.223.1002

7511 AVE. J, BEASLEY, TEXAS 77417
Phone: 832.223.1100 Fax: 832.223.1101

Admin Assistant: Brenda Trammell X1103

Assistant Principal

Mandy Casey

ECasey@LCISD.org
832.223.1104

Laura Spiegel
LSpiegel@LCISD.org
832.223.1102
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9910 FM 359, RICHMOND, TEXAS 77406
Phone: 832.223.4900 Fax: 832.223.4901

Admin Assistant: Kim Webb X4903

Assistant Principal

Jill Nehls Regina Ingram
JNehls@LCISD.org Regina.Ingram@LCISD.org
832.223.4902 832.223.4905

102

2304 BAMORE RD., ROSENBERG, TEXAS 77471
Phone: 832.223.1200 Fax: 832.223.1201

Admin Assistant: Veronica Gutierrez X1203

Assistant Principal

Ana Garcia Castro

AGarciaCastro@LCISD.org
832.223.1205

Andrea Richard

ARichard@LCISD.org
832.223.1202
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1000 SHADOW BEND, SUGAR LAND, TEXAS 77479
Phone: 832.223.1300 Fax: 832.223.1301

Admin Assistant: Nikki Agner X1303

Assistant Principal

Joe Imrie

JImrie@LCISD.org
832.223.1304

Michelle Koerth

MKoerth@LCISD.org
832.223.1302

8500 A MEYERS RD., RICHMOND, TEXAS 77469
Phone: 832.223.5500 Fax: 832.223.5501

Leann Imrie Aerika Dial
Limrie@LCISD.org Aerika.Dial@LCISD.org
832.223.5502 832.223.5504




143

3131 LEARNING TREE LN., ROSENBERG, TEXAS 77471
Phone: 832.223.5600 Fax: 832.223.5601

Admin Assistant: Tiffany Koteras X5603

Assistant Principal

Courtney Dickey Lacie Tivet
Courtney.Dickey@LCISD.org LTivet@LCISD.org
832.223.5602 832.223.5604

115

7110 GREATWOOD PARKWAY, SUGAR LAND, TEXAS 77479
Phone: 832.223.1400 Fax: 832.223.1401

Assistant Principal

Angela Peters
APeters@LCISD.org
832.223.1404

Channon Almendarez
Channon.Almendarez@LCISD.org
832.223.1402
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3306 SKINNER LN., RICHMOND, TEXAS 77406
Phone: 832.223.1500 Fax: 832.223.1501

Admin Assistant: Tiffany Aviles X1503

Dr. Brian Gibson

BGibson@LCISD.org
832.223.1502

Assistant Principal

Nicola Parrish
Nicola.Parrish@LCISD.org
832.223.1504

148

5055 SUNRISE MEADOW DR., RICHMOND, TEXAS 77469
Phone: 832.223.6400 Fax: 832.223.6401

Admin Assistant: Cristelle Breimon X6403

Assistant Principal

Risa Crosby Brittany Carpenter
RCrosby@LCISD.org Brittany.Carpenter@LCISD.org
832.223.6402 832.223.6404
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11344 RANCHO BELLA PARKWAY, RICHMOND, TEXAS 77406
Phone: 832.223.2900 Fax: 832.223.2901

Admin Assistant: Juliana Acosta X2903

Principal Assistant Principal Assistant Principal
Carrie Flores Kathleen Leverence Cyrstel Ware
Carrie.Flores@LCISD.org Kathleen.Leverence@LCISD.org CWare@LCISD.org
832.223.2902 832.223.2904 832.223.2913

110

NO. 1 HUGGINS DR., FULSHEAR, TEXAS 77441
Phone: 832.223.1600 Fax: 832.223.1601

Assistant Principal

Jennifer Brewer
JBrewer@LCISD.org
832.223.1604

Bethanny Cunningham

Bethanny.Cunnigham@LCISD.org
832.223.1602




HUTCHISON

ELEMENTARY

121

3602 WILLIAMS WAY BLVD., RICHMOND, TEXAS 77469
Phone: 832.223.1700 Fax: 832.223.1701

Admin Assistant: Sarah Manna X1703

Principal Assistant Principal

Shannon Simon

Shannon.Simon@LCISD.org
832.223.1704

Rachel Patterson
Rachel.Patterson@LCISD.org
832.223.1702

exs® 118

301 THIRD ST., ROSENBERG, TEXAS 77471
Phone: 832.223.1800 Fax: 832.223.1801

Admin Assistant: Melissa Gonzalez X1803

Assistant Principal

Rhonda Love
Rhonda.Love@LCISD.org
832.223.1804

Ashley Smith
Ashley.Smith@LCISD.org
832.223.1804
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2431 JOAN COLLIER TRACE, KATY, TEXAS 77494
Phone: 832.223.5400 Fax: 832.223.5401

Admin Assistant: Karen Gallant X5403

Robin Stover

Robin.Stover@LCISD.org
832.223.5402

Assistant Principal

Raquel Chocron-Perez
Raquel.Chacron@LCISD.org
832.223.5404

105

907 MAIN ST., RICHMOND, TEXAS 77471
Phone: 832.223.1900 Fax: 832.223.1901

Admin Assistant: Yesenia Guzman X1903

Amey Frazier
Amey.Frazier@LCISD.org
832.223.1902

Assistant Principal

Katelyn Spano
Katelyn.Spano@LCISD.org
832.223.1904




McNeill
Elementary 123

7300 MASON RD., RICHMOND, TEXAS 77407
Phone: 832.223.2800 Fax: 832.223.2801

Admin Assistant: Mindy Gonzalez X2803

Principal Assistant Principal Assistant Principal
Jearine Jordan Lisa Contreras Ava Dickerson
Jearine.Jordan@LCISD.org Lisa.Conrtreras@LCISD.org ADickerson@LCISD.org
832.223.2804 832.223.2805 832.223.2804

2024-25
NEW
CAMPUS

151

2880 JORDAN RANCH BLVD., BROOKSHIRE, TEXAS 77423
Phone: 832.223.7100 Fax: 832.223.7101

Admin Assistant: Amy Cloud X7103

Assistant Principal

Laura Johnston
Laura.Johnston@LCISD.org
832.223.7104

Laura Haugvoll

LHaugvoll@LCISD.org
832.223.7102
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1930 J MEYER RD., RICHMOND, TEXAS 77469
Phone: 832.223.2000 Fax: 832.223.2001

Admin Assistant: Susan Evans X2003

Assistant Principal

Amber Raabe
Amber.Raabe@LCISD.org
832.223.2004

Rochelle Horton

Rochelle.Horton@LCISD.org
832.223.2002

146

32727 SCHOOL HILL RD., FULSHEAR, TEXAS 77441
Phone: 832.223.6200 Fax: 832.223.6201

Admin Assistant: Stacy Jacob X6203

Assistant Principal

Jana Simoneaux Sara Ballard
JSimoneaux@LCISD.org Sara.Ballard@LCISD.org
832.223.6204 832.223.6204
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1600 GREAT BLUE HERON LN., RICHMOND, TEXAS 77469
Phone: 832.223.6300 Fax: 832.223.6301

Admin Assistant: Michelle Cardwell X6303

Assistant Principal

Charlene Hefferin
Charlene.Hefferin@LCISD.org
832.223.6304

Mylanda Broussard
MBroussard@LCISD.org
832.223.6302

1001 COLLINS RD., RICHMOND, TEXAS 77469
Phone: 832.223.2100 Fax: 832.223.2101

Admin Assistant: Michelle O’Brien X2103

Assistant Principal

Jimitra Granger
Jimitra.Granger@LCISD.org
832.223.2103

Carla Thomas
CaThomas@LCISD.org
832.223.2102
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150

5902 SYCAMORE RD., FULSHEAR, TEXAS 77441
Phone: 832.223.7000 Fax: 832.223.7001

Admin Assistant: Marie Thompson X7003

Assistant Principal

Dominique Harrison
Dominique.Harrison@LCISD.org
832.223.7004

Ernie Bainbridge

Ernest.Bainbridge@LCISD.org
832.223.7002

ROCKETS

109

2611 AVE. N, ROSENBERG, TEXAS 77471
Phone: 832.223.2400 Fax: 832.223.2401

Admin Assistant: Sonia Ferreira X2403

Nancy Garcia

NGarcia02@LCISD.org
832.223.2402

Assistant Principal

Amber Singleton
Amber.Singleton@LCISD.org
832.223.2404
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605 MABEL ST., RICHMOND, TEXAS 77469
Phone: 832.223.2200 Fax: 832.223.2201

Admin Assistant: Trinidad Zamora X2203

Principal Assistant Principal
Mary Ellen Rainer Ramiro Estrada
Maryellen.Rainer@LCISD.org REstrada@LCISD.org
832.223.2202 832.223.2204

SMITH

ELEMENTARY 107

2014 LAMAR DR., ROSENBERG, TEXAS 77471
Phone: 832.223.2300 Fax: 832.223.2301

Admin Assistant: Zella Johnson X2303

Dr. Troy Bethley
Troy.Bethley@LCISD.org
832.223.2302

Assistant Principal

Bertha.Alvarez

BAlvarez@LCISD.org
832.223.2304

38




144

29 ; , 77392
Phone: 832.223.5700 Fax: 832.223.5701

Admin Assistant: Julie Little X5703

sl

,I ;'!.,.- |
{I‘. l| |
II - I"-_ ]
Principal Assistant Principal Assistant Principal
Tamela Allen Kelsey Kvinta Lauren Crew
Tamela.Allen@LCISD.org Kelsey.Kvinta@LCISD.org LCrew@LCISD.org
832.223.5702 832.223.5794 832.223.5704

2024-25
NEW
CAMPUS

149
26026 CANDELA HEIGHTS DR., RICHMOND, TEXAS 77406
Phone: 832.223.6500 Fax: 832.223.6501
Janice Harvey Danielle Paul
JHarvey@LCISD.org Danielle.Paul@LCISD.org
832.223.6502 832.223.6504

39
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6822 IRBY COBB BLVD., RICHMOND, TEXAS 77469
Phone: 832.223.4600 Fax: 832.223.4601

Admin Assistant: Amanda Compean X4603

L Principal __J* . 0O Assistant Principal

Vicki Stevenson Tracy Mills
VStevenson@LCISD.org TMills@LCISD.org
832.223.4602 832.223.4604

108

2700 AVE. K, ROSENBERG, TEXAS 77471
Phone: 832.223.2500 Fax: 832.223.2501

Admin Assistant: Erika Hernandez X2503

Assistant Principal

Nikeshia Walker
NWalker02@LCISD.org
832.223.2504

Marilyn Cooper

Marilyn.Cooper@LCISD.org
832.223.4602




_______
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402 MACEK, RICHMOND, TEXAS 77469
Phone: 832.223.2600 Fax: 832.223.2601

Admin Assistant: Heather Vargas X2603

m Assistant Principal

Dr. Sherri Henry Chelsea Kroll
Sherri.Henry@LCISD.org Chelsea.Kroll@LCISD.org
832.223.2602 832.223.2604

5111 FM 762, RICHMOND, TEXAS 77469
Phone: 832.223.2700 Fax: 832.223.2701

Admin Assistant: Analleli Uribe Martinez X2703

Assistant Principal

Hailey Wied
Hailey.Wied@LCISD.org
832.223.2704

Laci Crowson

Laci.Crowson@LCISD.org
832.223.2702
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5 SPECIAL SITES - ONE COMMON GOAL
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1708 AVE. M, ROSENBERG, TEXAS 77471
Phone: 832.223.0900 Fax: 832.223.0901

Admin Assistant: Kimberly Sydow X0953
Admin Assistant: Gloria Galvan X0903

.
.l" R 5

Dean of Students

Principal Assistant Principal
Wendy Bradford Sheri Cooper Saul Hernandez
WBradford@LCISD.org SCooper@LCISD.org Saul.Hernandez@LCISD.org
832.223.0902 832.223.0922 832.223.0907
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